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$1,091,839.95$998,816.19$969,702.58

T. L. Wallace Construction,
Inc.

Dunn Roadbuilders, LLCRJM-McQueen Contracting,
Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Level & Scrub Seal approximately 26 miles on various routes in District 7, known as State Project No. MP-7000-74(188) / 306062301 in
Walthall County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,149,150.75

1.051.001.05LF2,987.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B2400010

126,000.0046,600.0050,000.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic618-A0010020

430.00430.00420.00MI50.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow619-A20010030

430.00430.00420.00MI16.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow619-A40020040

55,000.0050,000.0050,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010050

490.00484.00470.00MI4.000Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow625-B0010060

600.00591.00575.00MI50.000Traffic Stripe, Continuous White625-C0010070

600.00591.00575.00MI25.000Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow625-D0010080

0.250.270.26LF19,948.000Detail Traffic Stripe625-E0010090

0.801.000.80LF216.000Legend625-F0010100

0.803.001.00EA2,310.000Chip Seal Reflective Raised Markers. Two-Way Yellow627-H0020110

3.253.203.15EA1,415.000Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-J0010120

3.253.203.10EA2,310.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-L0010130

2.052.001.85SY342,466.000Scrub Seal907-414-A0010140

2.602.713.40GAL37,803.000Asphalt for Fog Seal907-414-B0010150

4.354.304.20LF2,176.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White628-H0010160

4.354.304.20LF225.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow628-I0020170

4.354.304.20LF566.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow628-J0010180

LF2,176.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-624-B0020190

LF225.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow907-624-C0010200

LF566.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-624-D0020210
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$1,105,427.37

Dickerson & Bowen, Inc.

    Item Qnty     UnitsItem DescriptionItemRef#

Level & Scrub Seal approximately 26 miles on various routes in District 7, known as State Project No. MP-7000-74(188) / 306062301 in
Walthall County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,149,150.75

1.00LF2,987.000Removal of Traffic Stripe202-B2400010

68,000.00LS1.000Maintenance of Traffic618-A0010020

175.00MI50.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow619-A20010030

175.00MI16.000Temporary Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow619-A40020040

75,000.00LS1.000Mobilization620-A0010050

300.00MI4.000Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow625-B0010060

595.00MI50.000Traffic Stripe, Continuous White625-C0010070

595.00MI25.000Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow625-D0010080

0.25LF19,948.000Detail Traffic Stripe625-E0010090

2.00LF216.000Legend625-F0010100

0.72EA2,310.000Chip Seal Reflective Raised Markers. Two-Way Yellow627-H0020110

3.00EA1,415.000Two-Way Clear Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-J0010120

3.00EA2,310.000Two-Way Yellow Reflective High Performance Raised Markers627-L0010130

2.26SY342,466.000Scrub Seal907-414-A0010140

2.67GAL37,803.000Asphalt for Fog Seal907-414-B0010150

3.00LF2,176.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White628-H0010160

3.00LF225.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow628-I0020170

3.00LF566.0006" High Performance Cold Plastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow628-J0010180

LF2,176.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous White907-624-B0020190

LF225.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Skip Yellow907-624-C0010200

LF566.0006" Inverted Profile Thermoplastic Traffic Stripe, Continuous Yellow907-624-D0020210
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